
NAME:
Nati onal Industrial Publishing Co. 
(Mr. X. Wishoski)

ADDRESS:
Union Trust Building 
Pittburgh, Pennsylvania

JOB NO.

•H3E77?

BB-1106

IB-1502

RB-193U

DATE DESCRIPTION

Brz. Casts, Awards • $ lh.CO^? 
Brz. Cast, AWARD Goldplated.
Additional copies of same, only 
price increased to $16.00 ea.

Bronze Casts, "Trinks Award” gold- 
plated ® $ 17«5O each.

Bronse Oast "Trinks Awards", gold- 
plated ® $ 1850 each.

Brz.Casts,”Trliiks Awards”, 
Gold-Plated @ $ 19*50 each.

QUAN

12

6

1

12

20

CONTRACT
AMOUNT SHIPPED DISPOSITION 

OF MODEL
CM

96.00

$ao.oo

$ 222.00

5/15/51

11/17/52

12/6/5A

Bronse Color 
Sample Pattern 
returned, also
12/6/5*-------- -----

390.0C 11/30/5 6 Bronze patterr 
of Award returr.

PL 8*1 SM 1-46PS


